
PJ Logistics 62860
854-251031-0621

yves Gourmelin

FR
86

25100301
36.60
31/10/25

86I
Loudun

3 Bis Bd du Marechal
LeclercBoulevard du Marechal
Leclerc 1/1

SISHUN-BRZYYGDKDDJDTRQ40V2-S1

MAZET
Exp：
Ref client：

Dest:

Recep：
Poids:
Date exp:

Distributeur

Tournee de livrais

u.m. Eur
0

Perd
1


